
 

 

 

 

OLEAN HIGH SCHOOL 

2024-25 
 

Superintendent – Dr. Genelle Morris   Classification – Div. II 

Principal – Mr. Jeff Andreano        Colors - Red and Gold 

Assistant Principal – Mr. Josh Austin                                     Nickname - Huskies 

Athletic Director – Mr. Steve Anastasia       Athletic Phone - 375-8042 

sanastasia@oleanschools.org        Athletic Fax - 375-8053 

            Athletic Trainer – Shannon Burdick 

 
 

BOYS & GIRLS VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 
 
 

Girls Head Coach – Leslie Morey-Nasuta                      

Boys Head Coach – Dan Freeman       
Asst. Coaches – Brandy Bennion & Mike Ksionzyk                      Modified Coaches – Scott Rucinski & Bob Ring 

 

            

* Denotes League Meets (6) 

 

Start Date : Monday March 17th 

 

    

Day Date Opponent Time 
Excusal  

Time 

Bus 

Depart 

Saturday April 12 Frostbite Relays @ Franklinville 12:00 N/A 10:30 

Wednesday April 16 ALLEGANY LIMESTONE/PIONEER 12:00 N/A N/A 

Tuesday April 22 FALCONER/CV * 5:00 N/A N/A 

Friday April 25 Gator Relays @ Allegany 4:30 N/A 3:15 

Tuesday April 29 @ Southwestern * 5:00 2:30 2:45 (2) 

Saturday May 3 @ North East Track Invite  9:30 N/A 7:00 

Wednesday May 7 DUNKIRK * 5:00 N/A N/A 

Saturday May 10 Joe Paterniti Classic @ Jamestown 10:00 N/A 8:00 

Tuesday May 13 @ Chautauqua Lake * 5:00 2:15 
2:30  

1 coach 

Friday May 16 Super 8’s @ Salamanca 4:30 N/A 3:15 

Tuesday May 20 FREDONIA * 5:00 N/A N/A 

Wednesday May 21 Pentathlon & Steeplechase TBD TBD TBD 

Friday May 23 CCAA’s TBD TBD TBD 

Saturday May 24 CCAA’s TBD TBD TBD 

Friday May 30 Class B’s @ East Aurora 2:00 11:30 11:45 

Friday June 6 Sectionals @ Falconer 12:00 9:45 10:00 

Saturday June 7 Sectionals @ Falconer 10:00 N/A 8:00 

      

      


